
Y12 CATS Timetable June 2025 
 

 

 

Week 1 Morning  Afternoon 
Monday 9 June  RS Paper 1 – 2h   Physics Paper 1 – 1h30  

Politics Paper 1 – 1h 30  
Tuesday 10 June  Further Maths Paper 1F – 2h 

Maths Pure Paper 1 – 2h  Economics Paper 1 – 1h30  

Wednesday 11 June Music paper 1 – 1hr 45mins  
Sociology Paper 1 – 2h  

Geography Paper 1- 
1h20  
 

 

Thursday 12 June Psychology Paper 1 – 2h  
French Paper 2 Writing – 2h  
German Paper 2 – 2h  
Spanish Paper 2 – 2h  

 History Paper 1 – 1h45  
Biology Paper 1 – 1h30  

Friday 13 June 
 

RS Paper 2 – 2h 
Computer Science Paper 1 – 2h 
English Language Paper 1 – 2h30  

 English Lit Paper 1 – 2h  
Chemistry Paper 1 1h30 

Week 2 Morning  Afternoon 
Monday 16 June French Paper 1 – 1h45 

Business Paper 1 – 1h30  Psychology Paper 2 – 1h  

Tuesday 17 June 
 

Computer Science Paper 2 – 1h30  
History Paper 2 – 1h45   Geography Paper 2 – 1h20  

Wednesday 18 June 
 English Language Paper 2 – 1h45  

Physics Paper 2 – 1h30 
Economics Paper 2 - Macro – 1h30  

 

 
 
 
 

Thursday 19 June Further Maths Paper 2F – 2h  
Maths Paper 2 – 1h15  
German Paper 1 – 1h45 
Spanish Paper 1 – 1h45  

 Politics Paper 2 – 1h30  
 

Friday 20 June  Sociology Paper 2 – 1h 
English Lit Paper 2 – 1h45  Biology Paper 2 – 1h30  

DT – 1h30  
Week 3 Morning  Afternoon 
Monday 23 June Drama Paper 3 – 1h  

RS Paper 3 – 2h  
Further Maths – Pure 2 Paper 3F – 2h  

 Chemistry Paper 2 – 1h30  
Business Paper 2 – 1h30 


